
330 ARELLANO Angelica ^^ ECU
331 BORJA Maria Jose ECU

1 - 0  (0)
330 ARELLANO Angelica ^^ECU
331 BORJA Maria Jose ECU

X BYE  
X BYE  

20/May - 11:00h T 1 -   
-   

342 BAEZ Valeria PAR
343 VALDEZ Paula PAR

-   
20/May - 09:00h T 1 -   

315 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
316 SHIRAY Karina BRA

20/May - 12:00h T 3 -   
-   

306 MARINO Naomi ARG
305 PEREYRA Manuela ARG

20/May - 09:00h T 2 -   
-   

340 DUARTE Vanina PAR
341 BASEDAU Elena PAR

-   
20/May - 11:00h T 2 -   

X BYE  
X BYE  

317 PEREZ Sofia CHI
318 VALENZUELA Maria CHI

1 - 0  (0)
317 PEREZ Sofia CHI
318 VALENZUELA Maria CHI

CHAMPION
-   
-   

333 ESPINALES Diana ECU
332 OLAYA Fiorella ECU

20/May - 09:00h T 3 -   
-   

307 IWASA Abril ARG
308 LORENZO Isabella ARG

20/May - 11:00h T 3 -   
-   

338 CHENU Mayra PAR
339 ESCOBAR Giuliana PAR

-   
20/May - 09:00h T 4 -   

326 ISAZA Ana COL
325 RUIZ Mariana COL

-   
20/May - 12:00h T 4 -   

310 GUTIERREZ Viviana BOL
309 TERAN Melani BOL

20/May - 09:00h T 5 -   
-   

320 MONTECINO Martina CHI
319 ZUNIGA Catalina CHI

-   
20/May - 11:00h T 4 -   

X BYE  
X BYE  

355 YENOBI Ana PER
20/May - h T 356 ZEA Valentina PER

1 - 0  (0)
355 YENOBI Ana PER
356 ZEA Valentina PER

DOBLES U11 DAMAS

20/May - 13:00h T 2
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105 CALLABA Nicolas ARG
108 PERALTA Thiago ARG

1 - 0  (0)
105 CALLABA Nicolas ARG
108 PERALTA Thiago ARG

X BYE  
X BYE  

20/May - 11:00h T 5 -   
-   

111 GUTIERREZ Jose Luis BOL
109 TAPIA Herlan BOL

-   
20/May - 09:30h T 1 -   

147 GUILLEN Enrique PAR
148 SOSA Gianluca PAR

20/May - 12:00h T 1 -   
-   

135 ESPINOZA Joel ECU
134 IBARRA Henry ECU

20/May - 09:30h T 2 -   
-   

142 AYALA Matias PAR
141 BERTOLO Axel PAR

-   
20/May - 11:00h T 6 -   

120 DE LA JARA Renato CHI
122 FUENTES Alvaro CHI

-   
20/May - 09:30h T 3 -   

164 ARDITO Angelo PER
163 PUERTA Mali PER

CHAMPION
-   
-   

133 ALBAN Esteban ECU
136 ROBAYO Joshua ECU

20/May - 09:30h T 4 -   
-   

119 LOPEZ Javier CHI
121 ROSALES Joaquin CHI

20/May - 11:00h T 7 -   
-   

143 FLORENTIN Esteban PAR
144 RUIZ Julio PAR

-   
20/May - 09:30h T 5 -   

106 SAAVEDRA ALIN Tomas ARG
107 PEREYRA Tobias ARG

-   
20/May - 12:00h T 2 -   

162 ORTIZ Fernando PER
161 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER

20/May - 09:30h T 6 -   
-   

146 IBANEZ Samuel PAR
145 RAMOS Mateo PAR

-   
20/May - 11:00h T 8 -   

117 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA
118 MARCHIORI Guilherme BRA

-   
20/May - 09:30h T 7 -   

128 TAUTA Nicolas COL
127 YEPES Emmanuel COL
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DOBLES U11 MASCULINO

20/May - 13:00h T 1
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1 163 PUERTA Mali PER
355 YENOBI Ana PER 1 - 0  (0)

163 PUERTA Mali PER
X BYE  355 YENOBI Ana PER

2 X BYE  
20/May - 16:30h T 3 -   

3 144 RUIZ Julio PAR -   
341 BASEDAU Elena PAR -   

20/May - 15:00h T 1 -   
136 ROBAYO Joshua ECU

4 333 ESPINALES Diana ECU
20/May - 17:30h T 4 -   

5 120 DE LA JARA Renato CHI -   
320 MONTECINO Martina CHI

20/May - 15:00h T 2 -   
141 BERTOLO Axel PAR -   

6 339 ESCOBAR Giuliana PAR -   
20/May - 16:30h T 4 -   

7 108 PERALTA Thiago ARG
308 LORENZO Isabella ARG -   

20/May - 15:00h T 3 -   
128 TAUTA Nicolas COL

8 325 RUIZ Mariana COL
20/May - 18:30h T 1 -   

9 133 ALBAN Esteban ECU -   
330 ARELLANO Angelica ^^ ECU

20/May - 15:00h T 4 -   
106 SAAVEDRA ALIN Tomas ARG -   

10 306 MARINO Naomi ARG
20/May - 16:30h T 5 -   

11 142 AYALA Matias PAR -   
338 CHENU Mayra PAR -   

20/May - 15:00h T 5 -   
110 FERNANDEZ Carlos BOL

12 310 GUTIERREZ Viviana BOL -   
20/May - 17:30h T 3 -   

13 145 RAMOS Mateo PAR
343 VALDEZ Paula PAR

20/May - 15:00h T 6 -   
118 MARCHIORI Guilherme BRA -   

14 316 SHIRAY Karina BRA -   
20/May - 16:30h T 1 -   

15 X BYE  
X BYE  121 ROSALES Joaquin CHI

317 PEREZ Sofia CHI
121 ROSALES Joaquin CHI 1 - 0  (0)

16 317 PEREZ Sofia CHI CHAMPION
-   

17 127 YEPES Emmanuel COL -   
326 ISAZA Ana COL 1 - 0  (0)

127 YEPES Emmanuel COL
X BYE  326 ISAZA Ana COL

18 X BYE  
20/May - 16:30h T 2 -   

19 143 FLORENTIN Esteban PAR -   
340 DUARTE Vanina PAR -   

20/May - 15:00h T 7 -   
135 ESPINOZA Joel ECU wo

20 332 OLAYA Fiorella ECU
20/May - 17:30h T 2 -   

21 107 PEREYRA Tobias ARG -   
307 IWASA Abril ARG

20/May - 15:00h T 8 -   
119 LOPEZ Javier CHI -   

22 319 ZUNIGA Catalina CHI -   
20/May - 16:30h T 6 -   

23 X BYE  
X BYE  -   

-   
161 ZEBALLOS Renzo PER

24 356 ZEA Valentina PER -   
20/May - 18:30h T 2 -   

25 134 IBARRA Henry ECU
331 BORJA Maria Jose ECU

20/May - 15:30h T 6 -   
117 IIZUKA Leonardo BRA -   

26 315 KANASHIRO Beatriz BRA
20/May - 16:30h T 8 -   

27 146 IBANEZ Samuel PAR -   
342 BAEZ Valeria PAR -   

20/May - 15:30h T 7 -   
109 TAPIA Herlan BOL

28 309 TERAN Melani BOL -   
20/May - 17:30h T 1 -   

29 122 FUENTES Alvaro CHI
318 VALENZUELA Maria CHI

20/May - 15:30h T 8 -   
148 SOSA Gianluca PAR -   

30 344 RAMOS Fiorella PAR -   
20/May - 16:30h T 7 -   

31 X BYE  
X BYE  105 CALLABA Nicolas ARG

305 PEREYRA Manuela ARG
105 CALLABA Nicolas ARG 1 - 0  (0)

32 305 PEREYRA Manuela ARG

DOBLES MIXTO U11

20/May - 19:30h T 1
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352 ARAGON Ana PER
353 MALDONADO Maria PER

1 - 0  (0)
352 ARAGON Ana PER
353 MALDONADO Maria PER

X BYE  
X BYE  

20/May - 11:30h T 4 -   
-   

301 DING Divina ARG
302 HERNANDEZ Elea ARG

-   
20/May - 10:00h T 6 -   

341 BASEDAU Elena PAR
346 CUENCA Rebeca PAR

20/May - 12:30h T 1 -   
-   

327 GIRALDO Ana COL
328 VARELA Laura COL

20/May - 10:00h T 5 -   
-   

337 ASTUDILLO Grazziana ECU
336 LOOR Alisson ECU

-   
20/May - 11:30h T 3 -   

321 LARA Josefina CHI
323 MUNOZ Catalina CHI

-   
20/May - 10:00h T 1 -   

314 SARDA Mahayla BRA
313 SILVA Laira BRA

CHAMPION
-   
-   

324 ARANEDA Fernanda CHI
322 REYES Macarena CHI

20/May - 10:00h T 4 -   
-   

351 CISNEROS Lucciana PER
354 PRIETO Alejandra PER

20/May - 11:30h T 2 -   
-   

349 CHENU Astrid PAR
350 FERREIRA Lujan PAR

-   
20/May - 10:00h T 3 -   

334 CASTRO Fernanda ECU
335 NARVAEZ Nicole ECU

-   
20/May - 12:30h T 2 -   

345 MENCIA Cristina PAR
347 SAAVEDRA Lourdes PAR

20/May - 10:00h T 2 -   
-   

304 OKUYAMA Abril ARG
303 RIOS Guillermina ARG

-   
20/May - 11:30h T 1 -   

X BYE  
X BYE  

311 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA
312 WATANABE Laura BRA

1 - 0  (0)
311 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA
312 WATANABE Laura BRA

DOBLES U13 FEMENINO 

20/May - 13:30h T 1
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157 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER
158 RUBINOS Adrian PER

20/May - 10:30h T 2 -   
-   

142 AYALA Matias PAR
151 GOMEZ Carlos PAR

20/May - 11:30h T 5 -   
-   

131 ACEVEDO Jose COL
130 AGUIRRE Miguel COL

-   
20/May - 10:30h T 3 -   

137 NOGALES Juan ECU
138 PIGUAVE Diego ECU

20/May - 12:30h T 3 -   
-   

155 CANETE Juan PAR
156 PINANEZ Bryan PAR

20/May - 10:30h T 4 -   
-   

104 DE LEON Facundo ARG
103 LEMOS Ulises ARG

-   
20/May - 11:30h T 7 -   

124 LONCONADO Claudio CHI
126 MIRANDA Josthym CHI

-   
20/May - 10:30h T 5 -   

115 SHIM Joon ^ BRA
116 YAMANE Luigi BRA

CHAMPION
-   
-   

113 GERSTMANN Gustavo BRA
114 NOGUTI Henrique BRA

20/May - 10:30h T 6 -   
-   

112 DAVILA Mauricio BOL
110 FERNANDEZ Carlos BOL

20/May - 11:30h T 6 -   
-   

101 SANCHI Tomas ARG
102 SPINELLI Franco ARG

-   
20/May - 10:30h T 8 -   

149 APUD Elias PAR
150 YAMAMOTO Shogo PAR

-   
20/May - 12:30h T 4 -   

159 LUNA Nicolas PER
160 MAMANI David PER

20/May - 10:30h T 7 -   
-   

154 DI MENNA CABANA GastonPAR
153 SAAVEDRA Federico PAR

-   
20/May - 11:30h T 8 -   

139 CEDENO Jeremy ECU
140 VASQUEZ Joseph ECU

-   
20/May - 10:30h T 1 -   

125 CAICO Gonzalo CHI
123 FUNES Santiago CHI
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DOBLES U13 MASCULINO

20/May - 13:30h T 2
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1 157 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER
351 CISNEROS Lucciana PER 1 - 0  (0)

157 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER
X BYE  351 CISNEROS Lucciana PER

2 X BYE  
20/May - 17:00h T 5 -   

3 102 SPINELLI Franco ARG -   
302 HERNANDEZ Elea ARG -   

20/May - 15:30h T 5 -   
116 YAMANE Luigi BRA

4 314 SARDA Mahayla BRA
20/May - 18:00h T 1 -   

5 131 ACEVEDO Jose COL -   
327 GIRALDO Ana COL

20/May - 15:30h T 4 -   
142 AYALA Matias PAR -   

6 341 BASEDAU Elena PAR -   
20/May - 17:00h T 4 -   

7 124 LONCONADO Claudio CHI
321 LARA Josefina CHI -   

20/May - 15:30h T 3 -   
137 NOGALES Juan ECU

8 334 CASTRO Fernanda ECU
20/May - 19:00h T 2 -   

9 125 CAICO Gonzalo CHI -   
322 REYES Macarena CHI

20/May - 15:30h T 2 -   
159 LUNA Nicolas PER -   

10 352 ARAGON Ana PER
20/May - 17:00h T 3 -   

11 139 CEDENO Jeremy ECU -   
337 ASTUDILLO Grazziana ECU -   

20/May - 15:30h T 1 -   
149 APUD Elias PAR

12 345 MENCIA Cristina PAR -   
20/May - 18:00h T 2 -   

13 153 SAAVEDRA Federico PAR
349 CHENU Astrid PAR

20/May - 16:00h T 1 -   
104 DE LEON Facundo ARG -   

14 303 RIOS Guillermina ARG -   
20/May - 17:00h T 2 -   

15 X BYE  
X BYE  113 GERSTMANN Gustavo BRA

312 WATANABE Laura BRA
113 GERSTMANN Gustavo BRA 1 - 0  (0)

16 312 WATANABE Laura BRA CHAMPION
-   

17 115 SHIM Joon ^ BRA -   
313 SILVA Laira BRA 1 - 0  (0)

115 SHIM Joon ^ BRA
X BYE  313 SILVA Laira BRA

18 X BYE  
20/May - 17:00h T 1 -   

19 150 YAMAMOTO Shogo PAR -   
346 CUENCA Rebeca PAR -   

20/May - 16:00h T 2 -   
138 PIGUAVE Diego ECU

20 335 NARVAEZ Nicole ECU
20/May - 18:00h T 3 -   

21 126 MIRANDA Josthym CHI -   
323 MUNOZ Catalina CHI

20/May - 16:00h T 3 -   
160 MAMANI David PER -   

22 354 PRIETO Alejandra PER -   
20/May - 17:00h T 8 -   

23 103 LEMOS Ulises ARG
304 OKUYAMA Abril ARG -   

20/May - 16:00h T 4 -   
130 AGUIRRE Miguel COL

24 328 VARELA Laura COL -   
20/May - 19:00h T 1 -   

25 158 RUBINOS Adrian PER
353 MALDONADO Maria PER

20/May - 16:00h T 5 -   
101 SANCHI Tomas ARG -   

26 301 DING Divina ARG
20/May - 17:00h T 7 -   

27 151 GOMEZ Carlos PAR -   
347 SAAVEDRA Lourdes PAR -   

20/May - 16:00h T 6 -   
140 VASQUEZ Joseph ECU

28 336 LOOR Alisson ECU -   
20/May - 18:00h T 4 -   

29 154 DI MENNA CABANA Gaston PAR
350 FERREIRA Lujan PAR

20/May - 16:00h T 7 -   
123 FUNES Santiago CHI -   

30 324 ARANEDA Fernanda CHI -   
20/May - 17:00h T 6 -   

31 X BYE  
X BYE  114 NOGUTI Henrique BRA

311 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA
114 NOGUTI Henrique BRA 1 - 0  (0)

32 311 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA

MIXED DOUBLES U13

20/May - 19:30h T 2
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